

Legislation Details (With Text)

| 02-0 | 0218 | Version: 1 | | | |
|---|--|---|--|--|---|
| Honorary Resolution | | Status: | Passed | | |
| 2/14/ | /2002 | | In control: | BOARD OF SUPERVISO | DRS |
| 2/26 | /2002 | | Final action: | 2/26/2002 | |
| Adopt a Resolution of Commendation for Susan L. Ruby for 10 years of dedicated service to Santa Barbara County. | | | | | |
| SUP | ERVISO | R GRAY | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 1. Resolution | | | | | |
| Ver. | Action By | / | Act | ion | Result |
| 1 | BUVBD | OF SUPERVISC | RS Ad | opted | Pass |
| | Hono 2/14, 2/26, Adop Barb SUP 1. Re | 2/14/2002 2/26/2002 Adopt a Reso Barbara Cour SUPERVISOF 1. Resolution Ver. Action By | Honorary Resolution 2/14/2002 2/26/2002 Adopt a Resolution of Commer Barbara County. SUPERVISOR GRAY 1. Resolution Ver. Action By | Honorary ResolutionStatus:2/14/2002In control:2/26/2002Final action:Adopt a Resolution of Commendation for Susar Barbara County.SUPERVISOR GRAY1. ResolutionVer. Action ByAct | Honorary Resolution Status: Passed 2/14/2002 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISO 2/26/2002 Final action: 2/26/2002 Adopt a Resolution of Commendation for Susan L. Ruby for 10 years of de Barbara County. SUPERVISOR GRAY 1. Resolution Ver. Action By Action |

Adopt a Resolution of Commendation for Susan L. Ruby for 10 years of dedicated service to Santa Barbara County. [Enter body here.]